
   

STAFF Term dates 2023 - 2024 
 

TERM TERM STARTS HALF TERM TERM ENDS 
NUMBER OF DAYS 

ATTENDANCE 

 AUTUMN 

Wednesday, 6th September 
2023 

(INSET- 4TH +5TH) 
35 days 

Monday, 23rd October 2023 
To 

Friday, 27th October 2023 
(Inclusive) 

Friday, 22nd December 2023 
40 days 

75 Days  

CHRISTMAS  HOLIDAY  –  MO ND AY 25 T H  D E C E M BE R 2023  –  MO ND AY 5 T H  JANUAR Y  2024  INC L U S IV E  

TERM TERM STARTS HALF TERM TERM ENDS 
NUMBER OF DAYS 

ATTENDANCE 

SPRING 

Monday, 8th January 2024 

30 days 

Monday, 19th February 2024  
To 

Friday, 23rd February 2024 
(Inclusive) 

Thursday, 28th March 2024 

24 days 
54 Days  

EASTER  HOLIDAY  –  MO ND AY 1S T  APRIL  2024  –  FR ID AY  12 T H  APR IL  2024  INC L U S IV E  

TERM TERM STARTS HALF TERM TERM ENDS 
NUMBER OF DAYS 

ATTENDANCE 

SUMMER 

Tuesday, 16th April 2024 

(INSET 15TH April 24)  
29 days 

Bank Holiday – Monday, 6th May 

2024 

Monday, 27th May 2024 
To  

Friday, 31st May 2024 

Friday, 19th July 2024 

35 days 
64 days 

3 INSET DAYS ARE INDICATED ABOVE PLUS 10 HOURS (2 DAYS) COMPRISING 5 HOURS CPD (National 
College and Face to face Meetings)  

TOTAL: 193 DAYS + 

10 hrs CPD/meetings 

 

 


